

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1253/2024

Maan Singh and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. K. S. Puri, Adv.

vs.

U. T. of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Adv. for Nos. 1 to 3
None for No. 4

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
18.11.2024

1. Reply stands filed by respondent Nos. 1 to 3.
2. Await appearance of respondent No. 4.
3. List on 19.02.2025.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
18.11.2024
Rakesh